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Bid Summary
UCEN Hub Interior Remodel Phase I
FMO070119S/987656

Bid Opening Date: Tuesday,
October 31, 2006 @ 2:30PM
Project Manager: C. Yjader

|| Contractor

Base Bid

Compensable Delay

Days

Total Compensable

Base Bid Plus Compensable
Delay

Total

Carroll Construction

216 E. Gutierrez Street

Santa Barbara, CA 93101

805/966-4810/ Fax 805/966-5654

Goleta Electric Company

AGS Wall Systems, Inc.

Landgraff's Painting

Goleta Fabricating, Inc. DBA Precision Welding

Curtis Carpet, Inc.

$318,708.00

$0.00

$0.00

$318,708.00

$318,708.00

Commit Technologies

313 North First Street

Lompoc, CA 93436
805/735-8887/ Fax 805/735-8826

None Submitted

EJS Construction Inc

4191 Carpinteria Ave., #7
Carpinteria, CA 93013
805/684-6381/ Fax 805/684-6312
Delta Welding and Fabrication, Inc.
Vastola Electric of SB

Garibay Drywall, Inc.

Superior Millwork

Mar Vista Painting

A.C. Ramirez Floor Coverings, Inc.

$368,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$368,000.00

$368,000.00

SBS Corporation
31416 Agoura Road
Agoura Hills, CA 91301

818/597-4363\ Fax 818/597-4368

None Submitted

Sigler Construction Services Inc.
P.O. Box 1016
Carpinteria, CA 93014

805/566-0123\ Fax 805/597-4368

None Submitted

Urquidez Construction
P.O. Box 699
Los Olivos, CA 93441

805/688-5654\ Fax 805/688-3085

None Submitted




